Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Saturday, October 07, 2017

73F Clear 76%H 7mphSSW
Race Off :8:30 am
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Varsity-5K Male

First Name

Last Name

Grade

Hogan Hurley 11 4
Seth Mackinnon 10 5
Luke Wilson 11 6
Max Richter 11 7
Josh Gilbert 12 14
Cooper Gidden 11 19
Carson Peters 10 26
Skyler Perryman 9 28
Liam Thomas 9 38
2 Team: CPS  Cistercian Prep
Alex Smith 9 9
Max Rogers 11 11
John Lesage 10 12
Connor Blend 12 13
Nicholas Walz 10 17
Daniel Horlick 9 23
Nick Tello 10 30
Ethan Ramchandani 9 36
Joe Dunikoski 10 42
Michael Jaquez 12 46
3 Team: SUNN Sunnyvale
Noah Crownover 10 2
Alec Leos 10 3
Giovanni Gonzales 9 20
Christian Leos 9 29
Thomas Khang 10 32
Luke Griffin 10 34
4 Team: PALM Palmer
Ethan Ramirez 12 1
Jeremy Robinson 11 15
Adrian Jaramillo 12 22
Daniel Jones 11 24
Christian Ramirez 9 25
Alex Rhodes 12 31
Kelton Delaney 10 50
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Cumulative Finish
OA Place Score gegre

1 Team: DACS Dallas Covenant

Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
4 0:18:25
9 0:18:27
15 0:18:31
22 0:18:35
35 0:19:32
53 0:19:56
78 0:20:17
0:20:21
0:21:10
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
8 0:18:56
18 0:18:59
29 0:19:15
41 0:19:22
57 0:19:51
79 0:20:15
107 0:20:35
0:21:00
0:21:40
0:22:12
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
2 0:18:09
5 0:18:17
24 0:20:06
51 0:20:32
81 0:20:43
113 0:20:55
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
1 0:18:08
15 0:19:33
36 0:20:13
59 0:20:16
83 0:20:16
112 0:20:41
155 0:22:30

Cumulative
Time
35

0:18:42
0:18:25
0:36:52
0:55:23
1:13:58
1:33:30
1:53:26
2:13:43
2:34:04
2:55:14

Y

0:19:17
0:18:56
0:37:55
0:57:10
1:16:32
1:36:23
1:56:38
2:17:13
2:38:13
2:59:53
3:22:05

81

0:19:33
0:18:09
0:36:26
0:56:31
1:17:04
1:37:47
1:58:42

83

0:19:41
0:18:08
0:37:41
0:57:53
1:18:09
1:38:26
1:59:07
2:21:37




Finish Pos: 5 Team: WWS Dallas Samuell TeamScore: 125

Top 5 Avg Time 0:20:23

1 51 Missael Melendez 10 10 9 9 0:18:58 0:18:58

2 53 Luis Salinas 12 21 20 29 0:20:12 0:39:10

3 48 Israel Alvarez 11 27 26 55 0:20:21 0:59:31

4 52 Edgar Quiroz Velasquez 11 35 33 88 0:20:59 1:20:31

5 49 Alejandro Arias 11 41 37 125 0:21:26  1:41:57
Finish Pos: 6 Team: ARGP Grace Prep TeamScore: 172
Top 5 Avg Time 0:21:28

1 73 Drew Moore 10 16 15 15 0:19:47 0:19:47

2 77 Riley Wambsganss 10 39 35 50 0:21:21 0:41:08

3 76 Carson Pinon 11 40 36 86 0:21:26 1:02:34

4 75 Garrett Page 12 45 40 126 0:22:11  1:24:45

5 20 Josh Holm 53 46 172 0:22:33 1:47:18
Finish Pos: 7 Team: HGS  Dallas Spruce TeamScore: 185
Top 5 Avg Time 0:21:52

1 65 Jose Luis Guerrero 10 18 17 17 0:19:52 0:19:52

2 70 Jesus Tovar 12 37 34 51 0:21:07 0:40:59

3 69 Marcos Peraza 9 44 39 90 0:21:57 1:02:56

4 63 Edgar Diaz 10 55 47 137 0:23:07 1:26:04

5 66 Alex Luna 10 56 48 185 0:23:18 1:49:22
Finish Pos: 8 Team: FWNA Harmony Sch. of Nature and TeamScore: 196
Top 5 Avg Time 0:21:56

1 80 Joshua Morris 11 33 31 31 0:20:47 0:20:47

2 84 Landon Williams 10 43 38 69 0:21:42 0:42:29

3 81 Hector Murillo 12 47 41 110 0:22:13 1:04:42

4 82 Ethan Pham 9 48 42 152 0:22:25 1:27:07

5 83 Joshua Robinson 10 51 44 196 0:22:33 1:49:40

6 79 Diego Chavez 12 52 45 241 0:22:33 2:12:13
Finish Pos: O Team: SOC Dallas South Oak Cliff TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:22:01

1 60 Enrique Sanchez 11 8 0:18:44 0:18:44

2 54 Eddie Balderas 11 49 0:22:30 0:41:14

3 57 Adrian Perez 10 54 0:22:50 1:04:03

4 59 Luiz Renteria 11 57 0:23:59 1:28:02



